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WidelyRecyclable
Please remove sleeve from pot, wash pot and recycle foil, sleeve and pot separately

and mustard.

in a facility that also handles peanuts, nuts

May contain traces of wheat and barley. Packed

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

(2%), Pea protein powder, Natural flavouring.

powder (Coconut milk, maltodextrin), Maca powder

Cacao powder (7%), Coconut sugar, Coconut milk

Ingredients: Oats (gluten) (62%), Date powder, 
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2. Pour hot milk or water to the fill line inside and stir

3. Leave to stand for 3 minutes, stir and enjoy!

CAUTION, HOT

1. Peel the sealInstructions:

Net Wt. 55 g ℮ (2oz)

Best before end: see base. Store in a cool,

dark and dry place. Once opened, prepare,

and consume immediately. Produced in the

UK for Naturya, Bristol, BS31 1SU. EU Naturya,

c/o Global E-Commerce Experts,

Rijnlanderweg 766 Unit H, 2132 NM

Hoofddorp, Netherlands
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